
Important Dates: 2023-2024

August 2023
Monday, August 28 School begins

September 2023
Monday, September 4 Labor Day | No school
Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur | No school

October 2023
Monday-Tuesday, October 16-17 Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences
Wednesday-Friday, October 18-20 Faculty Workshop | No school

November 2023
Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 Thanksgiving | No school*

December 2023
Friday, December 15 Winter vacation begins at 3:20 p.m.

January 2024
Tuesday, January 2 Faculty Workshop | No school
Wednesday, January 3 School reconvenes
Monday, January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King Day | No school

February 2024
Friday, February 16 Faculty Workshop | No school
Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day | No school
Thursday, February 29 Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences

March 2024
Friday, March 1 Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, March 15 Spring vacation begins at 3:20 p.m.

April 2024
Monday, April 1 School reconvenes

May 2024
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day | No school
Friday, May 31 Last Day of School

June 2024
Sunday, June 2 Baccalaureate Service
Tuesday, June 4 Senior Commencement

*Of note: traditionally, Breck has run Grand Friends' day on the Wednesday before Thanksgiving. For the
2023-24 school year, we will hold this event in the spring. Wednesday, November 22, is a no school day.


